Releases - August 31, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

275838
169985
266896
278726
213739
148765
178990
203916
275054
264427
276452
220374
149258
223155
243880

Sallee
Nottingham
Voyles
JOHNSON
Oller
Wilkes
Ward
Smith
Crowe
Kane
FUGATE
Creek
Morefield
Edwards
Jackson

Sarah
Tony
Shane
CHRISTINA
Teddy
Ronald
Michael
Bradley
Melanie
Ashley
WESLEY
Melissa
Franklin
Tanya
Arteamis

L
Robert
Andrew

Douglas

Gayle
Ray
Renee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grayson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Butler County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Butler County Jail

Harlan County Jail

Warren County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Barren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



