DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
275838 Sallee	Sarah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169985 Nottingham	Tony	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266896 Voyles	Shane	Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278726 JOHNSON	CHRISTINA		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213739 Oller	Teddy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148765 Wilkes	Ronald	Andrew	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178990 Ward	Michael		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203916 Smith	Bradley	Douglas	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275054 Crowe	Melanie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264427 Kane	Ashley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276452 FUGATE	WESLEY		Shock Probation Began - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220374 Creek	Melissa	Gayle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149258 Morefield	Franklin	Ray	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223155 Edwards	Tanya	Renee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243880 Jackson	Arteamis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)